GROUP
Status - January 2017
PS Archimedes_01
Made in Germany
BIODEGRADABLE
CE MARK PENDING
12 days 25 days 12 weeks
Product code	 Length (mm)
ABS20040F	 40
ABS20060F	 60
ABS20080F	 80
ABS20100F	 100
ABS20125F	 125
ABS20150F	 150
ABS20175F	 175
2 mm
Product code	 Length (mm)
ABS20040M	 40
ABS20060M	 60
ABS20080M	 80
ABS20100M	 100
ABS20125M	 125
ABS20150M	 150
ABS20175M	 175
Product code	 Length (mm)
ABS20040S	 40
ABS20060S	 60
ABS20080S	 80
ABS20100S	 100
ABS20125S	 125
ABS20150S	 150
ABS20175S	 175
DIAMETER
Product code	 Length (mm)
ABS26040F	 40
ABS26060F	 60
ABS26080F	 80
ABS26100F	 100
ABS26125F	 125
ABS26150F	 150
ABS26175F	 175
ABS26200F	 200
ABS26225F	 225
2.6 mm
Product code	 Length (mm)
ABS26040M	 40
ABS26060M	 60
ABS26080M	 80
ABS26100M	 100
ABS26125M	 125
ABS26150M	 150
ABS26175M	 175
ABS26200M	 200
ABS26225M	 225
Product code	 Length (mm)
ABS26040S	 40
ABS26060S	 60
ABS26080S	 80
ABS26100S	 100
ABS26125S	 125
ABS26150S	 150
ABS26175S	 175
ABS26200S	 200
ABS26225S	 225
DIAMETER
Product code	 Length (mm)
ABS34040F	 40
ABS34060F	 60
ABS34080F	 80
ABS34100F	 100
ABS34125F	 125
ABS34150F	 150
ABS34175F	 175
ABS34200F	 200
ABS34225F	 225
3.4 mm
Product code	 Length (mm)
ABS34040M	 40
ABS34060M	 60
ABS34080M	 80
ABS34100M	 100
ABS34125M	 125
ABS34150M	 150
ABS34175M	 175
ABS34200M	 200
ABS34225M	 225
Product code	 Length (mm)
ABS34040S	 40
ABS34060S	 60
ABS34080S	 80
ABS34100S	 100
ABS34125S	 125
ABS34150S	 150
ABS34175S	 175
ABS34200S	 200
ABS34225S	 225
DIAMETER
THE FUTURE IN
PRODUCTS
Biodegradable Biliary and Pancreatic Stent